
Public Notice /Tender Notice 

Sr.No. Name of the 
Department/Board
/Corpo. Auth. 

Name of the 
work/Notice/Tender  

Opening 
date/closing date 
(Time) 

Amount/EMD 
(Approx ) in Rupees 

Website of the 
Department/Board/Corpo
ration 

Nodal Officer/Contact 
detail/E-Mail 

Tender 
Reference 
No. /Tender 
No.  

1. Haryana State 
Pollution Control 
Board 

Supply, installation, 
commissioning and 
operation & 
Maintenance Services 
of Continuous 
Ambient Air Quality 
Monitoring stations 
(CAAQMS) at 22 
locations in state of 
Haryana 

Date of Bid  
submission  : 
15.02.2023 
 
Last date of Bid 
submission 
/Closing date: 
01.03.2023  
( 05 :00 PM)  
Date of Tender bid 
opening (Technical 
Bid Part-I -
02.03.2023 
 

Estimated Cost : 39 
Crores 
EMD- Rs. 1.17 Crores  

www.hspcb.org.in 
E-Mail- 
hspcbscientific@gmail.com 

Sh. Jatinder Pal Singh, 
Sr.Environmental Engineer, 
0172-2577870-73 
(Extension No. 110)  

 

 

http://www.hspcb.org.in/
mailto:hspcbscientific@gmail.com


 
HARYANA STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARDHARYANA STATE POLLUTION CONTROL BOARD

C-11, SECTOR-6, PANCHKULAC-11, SECTOR-6, PANCHKULA
Ph-01722577870-73, E-mail:Ph-01722577870-73, E-mail: hspcbscientific@gmail.com

__________________________________________________________________
 
No.HSPCB/SSC/2023/                                                               Dated: 10.02.2023No.HSPCB/SSC/2023/                                                               Dated: 10.02.2023
To,

           The Director General,
Information, Public Relations & Cultural Affairs Department, Haryana,             

             Chandigarh.
  

Sub:   Inviting tender for Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Operation &           Sub:   Inviting tender for Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Operation &           
  Maintenance Services of Continuous Ambient Air Quality Monitoring                     Maintenance Services of Continuous Ambient Air Quality Monitoring                   
 Stations (CAAQMS) at 22 locations In State of Haryana Stations (CAAQMS) at 22 locations In State of Haryana

Kindly refer to the subject noted above.

I have been directed to enclose herewith an advertisement regarding
invitation of tender for Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Operation &Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Operation &
Maintenance Services of Continuous Ambient Air Quality Monitoring StationsMaintenance Services of Continuous Ambient Air Quality Monitoring Stations
(CAAQMS) at 22 locations In State of Haryana(CAAQMS) at 22 locations In State of Haryana for publication in the following
leading newspapers on DAVP rates:-

1. Publication in one Hindi and one English newspaperone Hindi and one English newspaper.

This advertisement should appear on or before 14.02.2023 advertisement should appear on or before 14.02.2023 in the above said twotwo
newspapers onlynewspapers only and bills of above newspapers on DAVP rateson DAVP rates  may be sent to this
office at the earliest, the bill payment of above said notice will be made for twotwo
newspapers newspapers only.

DA/AdvertisementDA/Advertisement

Endst. No. HSPCB/SSC/2023/                                                     Dated : 10.02.2023Endst. No. HSPCB/SSC/2023/                                                     Dated : 10.02.2023

A copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information and necessary
action please:-

1. SEE (IT Cell) is requested to upload the notice on the website of the Board.

2. Chief Accounts Officer, HSPCB.

           

Sr. Env. Engineer (SSC)Sr. Env. Engineer (SSC)
For ChairmanFor Chairman

File No.HSPCB-100001/17/2022-SCIENTIFIC SERVICES CELL-HSPCB
I/152904/2023

12


